
Games for Carmel Catholic High School
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Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

03/19/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

lakes community high
school

0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

03/19/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 lakes community high
school

0 Tie

03/20/
07

4:00 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Libertyville High School 0 Tie

03/20/
07

4:00 PM PDT Libertyville High School 2 Carmel Catholic High
School

3 Win

03/21/
07

4:30 PM PDT william fremd high school 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

03/24/
07

11:00 AM
PDT

driscoll catholic 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

03/24/
07

1:00 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 driscoll catholic 0 Tie

03/26/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Deerfield High School 2 Carmel Catholic High
School

7 Win

03/26/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

Deerfield High School 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

03/27/
07

11:00 AM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

7 william fremd high school 5 Win

03/29/
07

10:30 AM
PDT

warren towhship high
school

0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

03/30/
07

11:00 AM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

2 warren towhship high
school

0 Win

03/30/
07

1:00 PM PDT warren towhship high
school

4 Carmel Catholic High
School

8 Win

04/03/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

grayslake centralhigh
school

0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/03/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 grayslake centralhigh
school

0 Tie

04/04/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

waukegan high school 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/04/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 waukegan high school 0 Tie

04/05/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 dundee-crown high school 0 Tie

04/09/
07

4:30 PM PDT wauconda high school 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/09/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

13 wauconda high school 0 Win

04/11/
07

12:00 AM
PDT

adlai stevenson high
school

0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/11/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 adlai stevenson high
school

0 Tie



04/14/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Marist High School 1 Carmel Catholic High
School

15 Win

04/14/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

Marist High School 3 Carmel Catholic High
School

8 Win

04/16/
07

4:30 PM PDT st patrick high school 1 Carmel Catholic High
School

2 Win

04/18/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 st patrick high school 0 Tie

04/21/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 joliet catholic academy 0 Tie

04/21/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 joliet catholic academy 0 Tie

04/23/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 new trier township high
school

0 Tie

04/23/
07

4:30 PM PDT new trier township high
school

0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/25/
07

4:30 PM PDT lake zurich high school 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/25/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 lake zurich high school 0 Tie

04/28/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Marian Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/28/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Marian Catholic High
School

0 Tie

04/30/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Notre Dame High School 0 Tie

05/02/
07

4:30 PM PDT Notre Dame High School 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

05/05/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Benet Academy 0 Tie

05/05/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Benet Academy 0 Tie

05/07/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 St. Viator 0 Tie

05/09/
07

4:30 PM PDT St. Viator 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

05/12/
07

10:00 AM
PDT

Nazareth Academy 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

05/12/
07

12:00 PM
PDT

Nazareth Academy 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

05/14/
07

4:30 PM PDT st. joseph high school 0 Carmel Catholic High
School

0 Tie

05/16/
07

4:30 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 st. joseph high school 0 Tie

05/18/
07

4:00 PM PDT Carmel Catholic High
School

0 bradford high school 0 Tie
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