

## Games for Carmel Catholic High School Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
03/19/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	lakes community high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
03/19/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	lakes community high school	0	Tie
03/20/ 07	4:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Libertyville High School	0	Tie
03/20/ 07	4:00 PM PDT	Libertyville High School	2	Carmel Catholic High School	3	Win
03/21/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	william fremd high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
03/24/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	driscoll catholic	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
03/24/ 07	1:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	driscoll catholic	0	Tie
03/26/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Deerfield High School	2	Carmel Catholic High School	7	Win
03/26/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Deerfield High School	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
03/27/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	7	william fremd high school	5	Win
03/29/ 07	10:30 AM PDT	warren towhship high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
03/30/ 07	11:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	2	warren towhship high school	0	Win
03/30/ 07	1:00 PM PDT	warren towhship high school	4	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
04/03/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	grayslake centralhigh school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/03/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	grayslake centralhigh school	0	Tie
04/04/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	waukegan high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/04/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	waukegan high school	0	Tie
04/05/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	dundee-crown high school	0	Tie
04/09/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	wauconda high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/09/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	13	wauconda high school	0	Win
04/11/ 07	12:00 AM PDT	adlai stevenson high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/11/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	adlai stevenson high school	0	Tie

04/14/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Marist High School	1	Carmel Catholic High School	15	Win
04/14/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Marist High School	3	Carmel Catholic High School	8	Win
04/16/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	st patrick high school	1	Carmel Catholic High School	2	Win
04/18/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	st patrick high school	0	Tie
04/21/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	joliet catholic academy	0	Tie
04/21/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	joliet catholic academy	0	Tie
04/23/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	new trier township high school	0	Tie
04/23/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	new trier township high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/25/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	lake zurich high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/25/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	lake zurich high school	0	Tie
04/28/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Marian Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/28/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Marian Catholic High School	0	Tie
04/30/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Notre Dame High School	0	Tie
05/02/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Notre Dame High School	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
05/05/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Benet Academy	0	Tie
05/05/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Benet Academy	0	Tie
05/07/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	St. Viator	0	Tie
05/09/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	St. Viator	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
05/12/ 07	10:00 AM PDT	Nazareth Academy	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
05/12/ 07	12:00 PM PDT	Nazareth Academy	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
05/14/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	st. joseph high school	0	Carmel Catholic High School	0	Tie
05/16/ 07	4:30 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	st. joseph high school	0	Tie
05/18/ 07	4:00 PM PDT	Carmel Catholic High School	0	bradford high school	0	Tie